
Heat 1 100m män Vind -0,1
Bana Nr Namn Efternamn År Nat Klubb Placering Res

4 931 Hugo Holmlund 03 SWE Hammarby IF 1 11,88
5 910 Noah Bucht Wesslen 03 SWE Hammarby IF 2 12,14
3 905 Gabriel Axelsson 02 SWE Upsala IF 3 12,34
6 903 Patrik Artell 67 SWE IFK Lidingö 4 12,96

Heat 2 100m män Vind +1,1
Bana Nr Namn Efternamn År Nat Klubb Placering Res

4 969 Niklas Wall 03 SWE Hammarby IF 1 11,64
3 954 Petter Paulsen Dalsplass 01 NOR Trondheim Friidrett 2 11,66
5 934 Leon Johansson 01 SWE Hammarby IF 3 11,67
6 916 Malte Edvardsson 03 SWE Bollnäs FIK 4 11,84

Heat 3 100m män Vind +1,7
Bana Nr Namn Efternamn År Nat Klubb Placering Res

5 951 Alexander Nyström 03 SWE Bollnäs FIK 1 10,96
3 939 Torbjörn Lysne 90 NOR IL Gular 2 11,21
7 923 Mikael Gerlach 84 SWE Sundsvalls Friidrott 3 11,36
4 925 Arvid Gustafsson 99 SWE Upsala IF 4 11,49
2 928 Erland Hognestad Nilsen 98 NOR Ranheim IL 5 11,57
6 957 Espoir Rushimisha 98 SWE Bollnäs FIK 6 11,62
8 901 Mikael Agge 02 SWE Hammarby IF 7 11,63

Heat 4 100m män Vind +0,2
Bana Nr Namn Efternamn År Nat Klubb Placering Res

5 919 Jacob Ewertzh 95 SWE Malmö AI 1 11,03
3 965 William Thor 00 SWE Strands IF 2 11,12
8 947 Oskar Motta 98 SWE Upsala IF 3 11,20
6 922 William Gardell 01 SWE Spårvägen FK 4 11,20
7 942 Hellgeir Martinsen 89 NOR Florö TIF 5 11,21
4 964 Viktor Thor 00 SWE Strands IF 6 11,33

Heat 5 100m män Vind +0,3
Bana Nr Namn Efternamn År Nat Klubb Placering Res

4 944 Christian Mensah 96 NOR Trondheim Friidrett 1 10,76
3 927 Douglas Hellbratt 95 SWE Malmö AI 2 10,84
6 941 Lion Martinez 78 SWE Spårvägen FK 3 10,84
5 966 Nils Thornberg 94 SWE Bollnäs FIK 4 10,85
7 940 Christian Marthinussen 83 NOR Fana IL 5 10,87
8 920 Sondre Faugstad Amundsen 98 NOR IL FRI 6 10,96
2 974 Johan Lilja 95 SWE Sundsvalls Friidrott 7 11,15

Heat 6 100m män Vind +1,3
Bana Nr Namn Efternamn År Nat Klubb Placering Res

5 913 Emmanuel Dawlson 92 SWE Hammarby IF 1 10,55
6 943 Even Meinseth 96 NOR IL Gular 2 10,62
3 967 Stefan Tärnhuvud 85 SWE Sundsvalls Friidrott 3 10,68
8 912 Tony Darkwah 86 SWE Hammarby IF 4 10,71
2 956 Desmond Rogo 96 SWE Hammarby IF 5 10,80
7 973 Jean-Christian Zirignon 95 SWE Malmö AI 6 10,81
4 948 Ville Myllymäki 90 FIN KanksLei 7 11,50

Final E 100m män Vind +1,6
Bana Nr Namn Efternamn År Nat Klubb Placering Res

4 916 Malte Edvardsson 03 SWE Bollnäs FIK 1 11,76
5 931 Hugo Holmlund 03 SWE Hammarby IF 2 11,80
3 910 Noah Bucht Wesslen 03 SWE Hammarby IF 3 12,19
6 905 Gabriel Axelsson 02 SWE Upsala IF 4 12,25
7 903 Patrik Artell 67 SWE IFK Lidingö 5 12,93

Final D 100m män Vind +1,0
Bana Nr Namn Efternamn År Nat Klubb Placering Res

4 923 Mikael Gerlach 84 SWE Sundsvalls Friidrott 1 11,30
7 969 Niklas Wall 03 SWE Hammarby IF 2 11,31
6 957 Espoir Rushimisha 98 SWE Bollnäs FIK 3 11,52
2 954 Petter Paulsen Dalsplass 01 NOR Trondheim Friidrett 4 11,54
3 948 Ville Myllymäki 90 FIN KanksLei DNS



5 925 Arvid Gustafsson 99 SWE Upsala IF DNS
Final C 100m män Vind 0,0

Bana Nr Namn Efternamn År Nat Klubb Placering Res
2 964 Viktor Thor 00 SWE Strands IF 1 10,88
4 965 William Thor 00 SWE Strands IF 2 10,89
3 947 Oskar Motta 98 SWE Upsala IF 3 10,99
7 939 Torbjörn Lysne 90 NOR IL Gular 4 11,21
8 942 Hellgeir Martinsen 89 NOR Florö TIF 5 11,21
5 974 Johan Lilja 95 SWE Sundsvalls Friidrott DNS
6 922 William Gardell 01 SWE Spårvägen FK DNS

Final B 100m män Vind +0,8
Bana Nr Namn Efternamn År Nat Klubb Placering Res

5 941 Lion Martinez 78 SWE Spårvägen FK 1 10,85
3 966 Nils Thornberg 94 SWE Bollnäs FIK 2 10,85
6 951 Alexander Nyström 03 SWE Bollnäs FIK 3 10,93
7 920 Sondre Faugstad Amundsen 98 NOR IL FRI 4 10,96
4 927 Douglas Hellbratt 95 SWE Malmö AI 5 10,97
2 919 Jacob Ewertzh 95 SWE Malmö AI 6 10,97
5 943 Even Meinseth 96 NOR IL Gular 2 DNS

Final A 100m män Vind +1,0
Bana Nr Namn Efternamn År Nat Klubb Placering Res

4 913 Emmanuel Dawlson 92 SWE Hammarby IF 1 10,49
6 912 Tony Darkwah 86 SWE Hammarby IF 2 10,59
2 973 Jean-Christian Zirignon 95 SWE Malmö AI 4 10,68
3 967 Stefan Tärnhuvud 85 SWE Sundsvalls Friidrott 3 10,68
7 956 Desmond Rogo 96 SWE Hammarby IF 5 10,86
8 940 Christian Marthinussen 83 NOR Fana IL 6 10,94
5 944 Christian Mensah 96 NOR Trondheim Friidrett 7 11,26

Final G 200m män Vind +1,6
Bana Nr Namn Efternamn År Nat Klubb Placering Res

3 954 Petter Paulsen Dalsplass 01 NOR Trondheim Friidrett 1 23,80
4 931 Hugo Holmlund 03 SWE Hammarby IF 2 24,44
5 935 Yakub Kerar 00 SWE Bollnäs FIK 3 24,62

Final F 200m män Vind +1,1
Bana Nr Namn Efternamn År Nat Klubb Placering Res

6 913 Emmanuel Dawlson 92 SWE Hammarby IF 1 21,97
4 941 Lion Martinez 78 SWE Spårvägen FK 2 22,13
2 932 Jonathan Håkansson 01 SWE Hammarby IF 3 23,36
3 971 Hugo Wallberg 03 SWE Östersunds GIF 4 23,81
5 910 Noah Bucht Wesslen 03 SWE Hammarby IF 5 24,44

Final E 200m män Vind +1,7
Bana Nr Namn Efternamn År Nat Klubb Placering Res

2 964 Viktor Thor 00 SWE Strands IF 1 22,69
4 963 David Thid 03 SWE Hammarby IF 2 22,97
6 957 Espoir Rushimisha 98 SWE Bollnäs FIK 3 23,07
3 968 Mattias Waernulf 02 SWE Västersås FK 4 23,16
5 934 Leon Johansson 01 SWE Hammarby IF 5 23,55

Final D 200m män Vind +1,7
Bana Nr Namn Efternamn År Nat Klubb Placering Res

4 965 William Thor 00 SWE Strands IF 1 22,77
3 942 Hellgeir Martinsen 89 NOR Florö TIF 2 22,94
6 923 Mikael Gerlach 84 SWE Sundsvalls Friidrott 3 23,05
5 969 Niklas Wall 03 SWE Hammarby IF 4 23,21
2 928 Erland Hognestad Nilsen 98 NOR Ranheim IL 5 23,23

Final C 200m män Vind -0,8
Bana Nr Namn Efternamn År Nat Klubb Placering Res

3 951 Alexander Nyström 03 SWE Bollnäs FIK 1 21,88
2 922 William Gardell 01 SWE Spårvägen FK 2 22,25
6 947 Oskar Motta 98 SWE Upsala IF 3 22,97
5 940 Torbjörn Lysne 90 NOR IL Gular 4 23,13
4 970 Viktor Wall 03 SWE Hammarby IF



Final B 200m män Vind +0,4
Bana Nr Namn Efternamn År Nat Klubb Placering Res

4 956 Desmond Rogo 96 SWE Hammarby IF 1 21,84
3 966 Nils Thornberg 94 SWE Bollnäs FIK 2 21,87
5 945 Elijah Mensah 90 SWE Hässelby SK 3 21,96
6 920 Sondre Faugstad Amundsen 98 NOR IL FRI 4 22,07
2 974 Johan Lilja 95 SWE Sundsvalls Friidrott 5 22,85

Final A 200m män Vind +0,9
Bana Nr Namn Efternamn År Nat Klubb Placering Res

6 924 Joel Groth 91 SWE Bollnäs FIK 1 21,55
3 921 Dennis Forsman 95 SWE Hässelby SK 2 21,75
5 927 Douglas Hellbratt 95 SWE Malmö AI 3 21,95
4 919 Jacob Ewertzh 95 SWE Malmö AI 4 22,27

Final 600m män
Bana Nr Namn Efternamn År Nat Klubb Placering Res

935 Yakub Kerar 00 SWE Bollnäs FIK 1 1.29,81
962 Filip Svahn 03 SWE Sundsvalls Friidrott 2 1.30,12

110mh män lopp 1 Vind +0,9
Bana Nr Namn Efternamn År Nat Klubb Placering Res

4 972 Hampus Widlund 93 SWE IFK Växjö 1 13,85
3 930 Jonathan Holm 94 SWE Strands IF 2 13,90
6 926 Petter Gustafsson 94 SWE IK Hakarpspojkarna 3 14,30
7 908 Linus Otto Boyer 95 SWE Upsala IF 4 14,67
5 917 Fredrick Ekholm 94 SWE IFK Lidingö 5 14,85
8 960 Ludwig Sjödin 95 SWE IFK Umeå 6 15,42

110mh män lopp 2 Vind +1,4
Bana Nr Namn Efternamn År Nat Klubb Placering Res

3 930 Jonathan Holm 94 SWE Strands IF 1 13,75
4 972 Hampus Widlund 93 SWE IFK Växjö 2 13,81
5 926 Petter Gustafsson 94 SWE IK Hakarpspojkarna 3 14,26
6 908 Linus Otto Boyer 95 SWE Upsala IF 4 14,93
7 960 Ludwig Sjödin 95 SWE IFK Umeå 5 15,54
2 917 Fredrick Ekholm 94 SWE IFK Lidingö DNF

110mh P16-P19 lopp 1 Vind +0,5
Bana Nr Namn Efternamn År Nat Klubb Placering Res

2 946 Markus Moberg 03 SWE Hammarby IF 1 14,43
7 932 Jonatan Håkansson 01 SWE Hammarby IF 2 14,95
3 971 Hugo Wallberg 03 SWE Östersunds GIF 3 15,68

110mh P16-P19 lopp 2 Vind 0,0
Bana Nr Namn Efternamn År Nat Klubb Placering Res

2 946 Markus Moberg 03 SWE Hammarby IF 1 14,35
7 932 Jonatan Håkansson 01 SWE Hammarby IF 2 14,72
3 971 Hugo Wallberg 03 SWE Östersunds GIF DNS

Heat 1 100m kvinnor Vind +1,1
Bana Nr Namn Efternamn År Nat Klubb Placering Res

7 914 Greta Deltin 00 SWE Hässelby SK 1 12,37
3 902 Charlotte Andersson 00 SWE Hässelby SK 2 12,62
5 904 Nora Aune 04 NOR Ranheim IL 3 13,08
4 958 Linn Röen Skjermo 95 NOR Ranheim IL 4 13,18
6 929 Ingvild Hognestad Nilsen 01 NOR Ranheim IL 5 13,50
2 915 Beata Edelholm 03 SWE Hammarby IF 6 13,51

Heat 2 100m kvinnor Vind -1.1
Bana Nr Namn Efternamn År Nat Klubb Placering Res

6 911 Daniela Busk 93 SWE Malmö AI 1 11,97
4 918 Isabelle Eurenius 89 SWE Spårvägen FK 2 12,14
5 900 Hanna Adriansson Norberg 92 SWE IFK Lidingö 3 12,22
3 959 Nikki Sjöberg 98 SWE Bollnäs FIK 4 12,23
2 938 Thale Leirfall Bremset 99 NOR Stjördal Friidrottsklubb 5 12,31
7 909 Mari Gilde Brubak 90 NOR Trondheim Friidrett 6 12,52
8 906 Hanna Axelsson 99 SWE Upsala IF 7 12,61

Final B 100m kvinnor Vind +0,4



Bana Nr Namn Efternamn År Nat Klubb Placering Res
5 906 Hanna Axelsson 99 SWE Upsala IF 1 12,68
3 958 Linn Röen Skjermo 95 NOR Ranheim IL 2 13,09
6 904 Nora Aune 04 NOR Ranheim IL 3 13,20
7 929 Ingvild Hognestad Nilsen 01 NOR Ranheim IL 4 13,39
2 915 Beata Edelholm 03 SWE Hammarby IF 5 13,51
4 902 Charlotte Andersson 00 SWE Hässelby SK DNS

Final A 100m kvinnor Vind +0,9
Bana Nr Namn Efternamn År Nat Klubb Placering Res

5 911 Daniela Busk 93 SWE Malmö AI 1 11,85
6 900 Hanna Adriansson Norberg 92 SWE IFK Lidingö 2 12,01
4 918 Isabelle Eurenius 89 SWE Spårvägen FK 3 12,01
7 938 Thale Leirfall Bremset 99 NOR Stjördal Friidrottsklubb 4 12,17
2 914 Greta Deltin 00 SWE Hässelby SK 5 12,23
3 959 Nikki Sjöberg 98 SWE Bollnäs FIK 6 12,26
8 909 Mari Gilde Brubak 90 NOR Trondheim Friidrett 7 12,58

Final B 200m kvinnor Vind 0,0
Bana Nr Namn Efternamn År Nat Klubb Placering Res

4 929 Ingvild Hognestad Nilsen 01 NOR Ranheim IL 1 27,49
5 958 Linn Röen Skjermo 95 NOR Ranheim IL 2 27,68

Final A 200m kvinnor Vind -0,2
Bana Nr Namn Efternamn År Nat Klubb Placering Res

4 959 Nikki Sjöberg 98 SWE Bollnäs FIK 1 25,49
5 902 Charlotte Andersson 00 SWE Hässelby SK 2 26,21
6 955 Malin Persson 97 SWE Bollnäs FIK 3 27,31
3 904 Nora Aune 04 NOR Ranheim IL 4 27,37

Final 600m kvinnor Vind 0,0
Bana Nr Namn Efternamn År Nat Klubb Placering Res

955 Malin Persson 97 SWE Bollnäs FIK 1 1,37,12
953 Elsa Palmgren 03 SWE Sundsvalls Friidrott 2 1,41,89

100mh F16 lopp 1 Vind +1,8
Bana Nr Namn Efternamn År Nat Klubb Placering Res

4 933 Julia Håkansson 03 SWE Spårvägen FK 1 14,64
100mh f16 lopp 2 Vind 1,3

Bana Nr Namn Efternamn År Nat Klubb Placering Res
4 933 Julia Håkansson 03 SWE Spårvägen FK 1 14,80

110mh P16-P19 lopp 1 Vind +0,5
Bana Nr Namn Efternamn År Nat Klubb Placering Res

2 946 Markus Moberg 03 SWE Hammarby IF 1 14,43
7 932 Jonatan Håkansson 01 SWE Hammarby IF 2 14,95
3 971 Hugo Wallberg 03 SWE Östersunds GIF 3 15,68

110mh P16-P19 lopp 2 Vind 0,0
Bana Nr Namn Efternamn År Nat Klubb Placering Res

2 946 Markus Moberg 03 SWE Hammarby IF 1 14,35
7 932 Jonatan Håkansson 01 SWE Hammarby IF 2 14,72
3 971 Hugo Wallberg 03 SWE Östersunds GIF DNS


